
Name Email Address Affiliation Expertise
Ali Abbaspourrad alireza@cornell.edu Cornell University Material Chemistry, food Science
Brenda Abu baaihst@rit.edu Rochester Institute of Technology Food Insecurity, Stakeholder Engagement 
Kelly Alexander kelly.alexander@duke.edu Duke University Critical food studies
Myron Alexander Myron@owareco.com OWARECO, LLC On-site food waste reduction systems provider
Callie Babbitt cwbgis@rit.edu Rochester Institute of Technology Sustainable food waste systems, industrial ecology, systems analysis
Elaine Blatt blatt.elaine@deq.state.or.us Oregon Department of Environmental Quality Lead Oregon's work on wasted food prevention 
Hanna Breunig hannabreunig@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory Food-water infrastructure; food waste production; bioenergy and resource recovery
Nicole Burt nburt@cmnh.org Cleveland Museum of Natural History Cleveland-Cuyahoga County Food Policy Coalition, sustainability and climate change education
Susan Chen schen518@vt.edu Virginia Tech Consumer food waste, specifically recovery of healthy foods.
Benjamin Cohen cohenb@lafayette.edu Lafayette College Food historian, regional (and campus)  food policy and food waste reduction.
Carlos Diaz cdamet@rit.edu Rochester Institute of Technology Food Packaging
John Duffy john@biomasscontrols.com Biomass Controls, PBC Waste to resources, Waste to energy, biochar
Brenna Ellison brennae@illinois.edu University of Illinois Factors that influence household food waste behaviors, waste in produce supply chains 
Nasibah Elmi nasibah.elmi@dec.ny.gov NYS Department of Environmental Conservation Regulation of organics recycling facilities, food donation and food scraps recycling legislation
Kristine Ellsworth kristine.ellsworth@dec.ny.gov NYS Department of Environmental Conservation Regulation of organics recycling facilities, food donation and food scraps recycling legislation
Jim Englehardt jenglehardt@miami.edu University of Miami Net-zero, sustainable water systems
Maya Ezzeddine me438@cornell.edu Cornell University Environmental scientist and sustainability, NYC local food and urban ag sustainability
Jacob Fox foxjacob@mac.com Closed Loop Systems Customized vermicomposting systems 
Leonard Githinji lgithinji@vsu.edu Virginia State University Sustainable agriculture
Missy Hall mahp2i@rit.edu New York State Pollution Prevention Institute Outreach and education, assessment of business challenges, implementation support
Brandi Janssen brandi-janssen@uiowa.edu University of Iowa Local food systems, alternative agricultural practices, midwestern agriculture
Jim Jones jimj@ufl.edu National Science Foundation Innovations at the Nexus of Food, Energy, and Water Systems
Shannon Kenny kenny.shannon@epa.gov U.S. EPA Office of Research and Development Reducing food waste throughout the supply chain
Jesse Kerns jekerns@syr.edu Syracuse University Center for Sustainable Community Solutions Creating educational resources, providing technical assistance individuals, componies, and organizations
Ervin Kosta kosta@hws.edu Hobard and William Smith Revitalization of small city downtowns and the role of food businesses
Julia Levin jlevin@bioenergyca.org Bioenergy Association of California Conversion of agricultural, food processing and food waste to energy
Kim Reisman McKee kim@spoileralert.com Spoiler Alert Minimizing food waste from distribution, businesses' perspectives, incentives around food waste diversion 
Ashley Muspratt ashley.muspratt@cetonline.org Center for EcoTechnology Technical assistance, training, policy analysis, advising for commercial sector, cities, and states
Roni Neff Rneff1@jhu.edu Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health Wasted food and public health, including consumer behavior, food security, policy, environmental concerns
Andre Nogueira anogueira@hsph.harvard.edu Harvard University Public Health, Education, Art / Design, Innovation processes for cross-sectorial collaboration
Todd E. Nicewonger toddn@vt.edu Virginia Tech Policy and livestock production 
Ross Polk ross@fullcyclebioplastics.com Full Cycle Bioplastics Organic waste recycling technology
Josh Reno jreno@binghamton.edu Binghamton University Radical solutions to solve both hunger and the environmental costs of food waste
Xiaobo Xue Romeiko xxue@albany.edu State University of New York, University at Albany Environmental sustainability, life cycle assessment, risk assessment
Erinn G. Ryen eryen@Wells.edu Wells College Policy and business models for circular economy
Guy Schaffer schafe2@rpi.edu Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Sociology, compost infrastructures in NYC, compost nonprofit BK ROT.
Steven Sherman stevenericsherman@gmail.com Steven Sherman Consulting Municipal composting program planning and implementation
Kaitlin Stack Whitney kxwsbi@rit.edu Rochester Institute of Technology Environmental studies, environmental policy, ecosystem services, multifunctional landscapes
Jeyam Subbiah jsubbiah@uark.edu University of Arkansas Food waste utilization
Tom Trabold tatasp@rit.edu Rochester Institute of Technology Organic waste valorization technologies
Renee V. Wallace Renee@DoersConsulting.com Doers Consulting Alliance Decentralized community-based food waste compost ecosystem and infrastructure
Hannah Wilkinson hwilkinson@foundationfar.org Foundation for Food and Agriculture Research Systems approaches to strengthen urban and peri-urban production and distribution systems
Kristoffer Whitney kjwgla@rit.edu Rochester Institute of Technology The relationship between science and policy
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